18
OPTICAL SENSOR SWITCH O
WWW.AALBORG.COM - E-MAIL � : INFO@AALBORG.COM - PHONE � 845.770.3000 - TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837 - ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The Optical Sensor Switch is a noninvasive means for
detection of a HI or LOW flow. This sensor is ideal for signaling
an alarm, cutoff valve, or other device when the float passes
the detector (alarm, valve etc. not included). Helps protect

Meter with
High Precision Valve
ORDERING INFORMATION OPTICAL SENSOR SWITCH
150MM HIGH / LOW ALARM FLOW METERS
MODEL NUMBER MAX FLOW
FLOAT
ALUMINUM STAINLESS STEEL [mL/min]
Air
[mL/min]
H2O
STANDARD VALVE
E2-P11A4-BA0A-032-41-GL-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-032-41-GL-VN 49 0.49 GL
E2-P11A4-BA0A-062-01-GL-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-062-01-GL-VN 92 0.9 GL
E2-P11A4-BA0A-062-01-ST-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-062-01-ST-VN 264 4.7 ST
E2-P11A4-BA0A-112-02-GL-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-112-02-GL-VN 374 5.5 GL
E2-P11A4-BA0A-112-02-ST-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-112-02-ST-VN 814 20.4 ST
E2-P11A4-BA0A-082-03-ST-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-082-03-ST-VN 1682 44.6 ST
E2-P11A4-BA0A-092-04-GL-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-092-04-GL-VN 2313 54 GL
E2-P11A4-BA0A-092-04-ST-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-092-04-ST-VN 4662 133 ST
E2-P11A4-BA0A-102-05-ST-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-102-05-ST-VN 7825 217 ST
E2-P11A4-BA0A-034-39-ST-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-034-39-ST-VN 16,737 506 ST
E2-P11A4-BA0A-044-40-GL-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-044-40-GL-VN 23,742 541 GL
E2-P11A4-BA0A-044-40-ST-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-044-40-ST-VN 45,227 1288 ST
E2-P11A4-BA0A-044-40-TA-VN E2-P11S4-VA0A-044-40-TA-VN 69,940 2000 TANT
HIGH PRECISION VALVE
E2-P11A1-BA0A-032-41-GL-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-032-41-GL-VN 49 0.49 GL
E2-P11A1-BA0A-062-01-GL-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-062-01-GL-VN 92 0.9 GL
E2-P11A1-BA0A-062-01-ST-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-062-01-ST-VN 264 4.7 ST
E2-P11A1-BA0A-112-02-GL-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-112-02-GL-VN 374 5.5 GL
E2-P11A1-BA0A-112-02-ST-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-112-02-ST-VN 814 20.4 ST
E2-P11A1-BA0A-082-03-ST-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-082-02-ST-VN 1682 44.6 ST
E2-P11A1-BA0A-092-04-GL-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-092-04-GL-VN 2313 54 GL
E2-P11A1-BA0A-092-04-ST-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-092-04-ST-VN 4662 133 ST
E2-P11A1-BA0A-102-05-ST-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-102-05-ST-VN 7825 217 ST
E2-P11A1-BA0A-034-39-ST-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-034-39-ST-VN 16,737 506 ST
E2-P11A1-BA0A-044-40-GL-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-044-40-GL-VN 23,742 541 GL
E2-P11A1-BA0A-044-40-ST-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-044-40-ST-VN 45,227 1288 ST
E2-P11A1-BA0A-044-40-TA-VN E2-P11S1-VA0A-044-40-TA-VN 69,940 2000 TANT
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES OPTICAL SENSOR SWITCH
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PS-GFM-110NA-2 Power Supply 110vac/12Vdc (North America)
PS-GFM-230EU-2 Power Supply 230vac/12Vdc (Europe)